ARTESANO

ARTESANO CREATIONS LLC
540 NW 28 ST
MIAMI, FL 33127
TEL: +1 305.5761909

Email: sales@arteano.net

TAX ID: 464 011 880

BILL TO: Doha Oasis Investment Department Store

Printemps- Doha Oasis Building

Area 13 Musherib, Al Khaleej Street 221

Doha, Qatar
CR 128087/4

SHIP TO:
Printemps- Doha Oasis Building

Doha Oasis Investment Department Store

Area 13 Musherib, Al Khaleej Street 221

Doha, Qatar

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
ECUADOR
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ECUADOR

ITEM # STYLE

CLECWO0116-ISA ' Clasico E Crochet Wide Brim 4”
COCW7509-BAl  Cordovez Crochet Wide Brim 4”
CLEWO0116-ANT Clasico E Extra Wide Brim 5”
CLEWO0116-ANN Clasico E Visor 4”
CLEW0116-ANN Clasico E Visor 4”
CLEW0116-BAL Clasico E Wide Brim 4”
COW1526-MEL Cordovez Wide Brim 4”
COWO0911-TRO Cordovez Wide Brim 4”
CLEW4318-ARI Clasico E Wide Brim 4”
CLEW7509-VEL Clasico E Wide Brim 4”

CA0301-SM-POS Straw Tote
CA0116-POS Straw Tote
CAO0116-NAT Straw & Pinatex Hat Bag
CAQ0911-NAT Straw & Pinatex Hat Bag

COMPOSITION
100% TOQUILLA STRAW
COMPOSITION

100% TOQUILLA STRAW
DESCRIPTION
HATS

Isabella Wide Brim Packable / Natural & Tagua Buckle Cord

Baia Wide Brim Packable / Dune & Tagua Cord
Antibes Wide Brim / Natural
Anna Visor Wide Brim / Natural & Ivory Trim
Anna Visor Wide Brim / Black & Black Trim
Baleia Wide Brim / Natural & Tagua Beads
Melides Wide Brim / Light Terracota & Tagua Beads
Troia Wide Brim / Dark Chocolate & Checked Band
Aria Wide Brim / Sky Blue & Embroidery Band
Velas Wide Brim / Dune & Hand Dyed Band
BAGS
Positano Small / Black & Wood Handles
Positano Large / Natural & Wood Handles
Nativa / Natural & Pinatex Straps
Nativa / Dark Chocolate & Pinatex Straps

INV #
DATE:

ART021127
10/23/25

Freight Terms: EXW
Payment Terms: 30% Advance, 70% to Ship

Delivery Window: 10/1/25-12/31-25

PO # PO120126-1

Contact: Noura El Hassan
Email: nelhassan@printempsdoha.com

Tel: +974 4410 6234

HS TARIFF CODE HATS
6504.00.0000
HS TARIFF CODE BAGS
4602.19.0000
S ™M L XL XXL QTtY PRICE

1 1 2 $123.00
1 1 2 $123.00
1 1 2 $125.00
1 1 2 $120.00
1 1 2 $120.00
1 1 2 $125.00
1 1 2 $135.00
1 1 2 $120.00
1 1 2 $120.00
1 1 2 $135.00
2 $100.00
2 $116.00
2 $180.00
2 $180.00

TOTAL

$246.00
$246.00
$250.00
$240.00
$240.00
$250.00
$270.00
$240.00
$240.00
$270.00

$200.00
$232.00
$360.00
$360.00

28 SUBTOTAL $3,644.00

USD DOLLAR

TOTAL $3,644.00
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